
                                    Durand/Arkansaw Invitational
                                     Rolling Greens Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7075  Greta Peters                  10  Altoona                        20:04.8  6:28 
      2    2 7472  Kaitlyn Carlson               12  St. Croix Central              20:53.0  6:44 
      3    3 7190  Lauren Peterson               12  Durand                         20:53.8  6:44 
      4    4 7280  Jenna Anders                  12  Fall Creek                     21:00.5  6:46 
      5    5 7481  Adeline Swanson               10  St. Croix Central              21:14.2  6:51 
      6    6 7475  Abby Lamers                   10  St. Croix Central              21:25.9  6:54 
      7    7 7345  Autumn Jacks                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:43.2  7:00 
      8    8 7347  Jadence Nagel                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:48.0  7:01 
      9    9 7344  Lilly Geary                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:50.2  7:02 
     10   10 7146  Haylie Rasmussen              12  Boyceville                     21:50.8  7:02 
     11   11 7225  Ellie Schiszik                10  Elk Mound                      21:54.7  7:04 
     12   12 7343  Alessia Gatta                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:04.1  7:07 
     13   13 7337  Taylor Sylla                   9  Independence-Gilmanton         22:04.6  7:07 
     14   14 7348  Jayla Nagel                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:08.9  7:08 
     15   15 7285  Megan Johnston                12  Fall Creek                     22:08.9  7:08 
     16   16 7149  Jaden Stevens                 11  Boyceville                     22:12.8  7:09 
     17   17 7479  Sidnie Roshell                11  St. Croix Central              22:22.2  7:13 
     18   18 7222  Marley King                   11  Elk Mound                      22:26.3  7:14 
     19   19 7434  Hailee Patrick                 9  Somerset                       22:27.2  7:14 
     20   20 7334  Gracie Rombalski              11  Independence-Gilmanton         22:39.4  7:18 
     21   21 7473  Emmie Collins                 10  St. Croix Central              22:42.7  7:19 
     22   22 7185  Chloe Auth                    10  Durand                         22:54.1  7:23 
     23   23 7349  McKinley Ray                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:56.1  7:23 
     24   24 7480  Ellie Smith                   11  St. Croix Central              23:01.8  7:25 
     25   25 7474  Libby Collins                 11  St. Croix Central              23:03.8  7:26 
     26   26 7142  Ashlyn Maska                   9  Boyceville                     23:10.8  7:28 
     27   27 7253  Kayla Kressin                 11  Ellsworth                      23:14.6  7:29 
     28   28 7260  Chloe VanWatermeulen          11  Ellsworth                      23:15.5  7:30 
     29   29 7197  Ferrari Wallace               10  Durand                         23:16.2  7:30 
     30   30 7191  Holly Plumer                  11  Durand                         23:18.4  7:31 
     31   31 7070  Emmy Anczak                   10  Altoona                        23:30.9  7:35 
     32   32 7432  Ella Olson                    10  Somerset                       23:36.1  7:36 
     33   33 7282  Evelyn Bergeron               11  Fall Creek                     23:42.8  7:38 
     34      7210  Anabel Howie                  11  Eleva-Strum                    23:56.3  7:43 
     35   34 7283  Brynn Clemons                 10  Fall Creek                     24:05.9  7:46 
     36   35 7431  Hannah Mroz                   10  Somerset                       24:05.9  7:46 
     37   36 7196  Felicity Wallace               9  Durand                         24:24.0  7:52 
     38   37 7433  Mia Olson                     12  Somerset                       24:25.0  7:52 
     39      7318  Laura Schaller                11  Immanuel Lutheran              24:39.6  7:57 
     40   38 7342  Hailey Gander                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:40.5  7:57 
     41   39 7368  Camryn Rickers                10  Prescott                       24:41.0  7:57 
     42      7341  Breylyn Culver                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:46.2  7:59 
     43   40 7076  Leah Saeger                   12  Altoona                        24:49.7  8:00 
     44   41 7336  Leah Sylla                    11  Independence-Gilmanton         24:50.0  8:00 
     45   42 7279  Paige Aldrich                  9  Fall Creek                     24:52.4  8:01 
     46      7476  Sophia Madlung                11  St. Croix Central              25:04.4  8:05 
     47      7317  Katie Kloke                    9  Immanuel Lutheran              25:21.6  8:10 
     48   43 7150  Sarah Stoveren                11  Boyceville                     25:27.0  8:12 
     49      6971  Emma Lee Johnson              11  Blair-Taylor                   25:30.9  8:13 
     50   44 7287  Cora Peterson                 10  Fall Creek                     25:34.0  8:14 
     51   45 7430  Grace Laboissiere              9  Somerset                       25:40.2  8:16 
     52   46 7072  Grace McIntosh                10  Altoona                        25:41.2  8:17 
     53   47 7425  Sophia German                  9  Somerset                       26:04.2  8:24 
     54      6974  Ella Halverson                11  Blair-Taylor                   26:05.6  8:24 
     55   48 7220  Aleya Hadenfeldt              12  Elk Mound                      26:07.5  8:25 
     56      7478  Aubri Petersohn               11  St. Croix Central              26:10.5  8:26 
     57   49 7071  Miriam Hoage                  10  Altoona                        26:12.6  8:27 
     58   50 7364  Brooke Engeldinger            10  Prescott                       26:17.6  8:28 
     59      7477  Amethyst Morrow               10  St. Croix Central              26:21.7  8:30 
     60   51 7367  Faith Parmeter                10  Prescott                       26:23.1  8:30 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   52 7436  Josie Sanchez                 11  Somerset                       26:23.2  8:30 
     62   53 7366  Addison Huppert               12  Prescott                       26:25.4  8:31 
     63   54 7250  Morgan Halverson              10  Ellsworth                      26:28.9  8:32 
     64   55 7249  Jillian Griggs                11  Ellsworth                      26:30.1  8:32 
     65   56 7332  Angie Matute                  10  Independence-Gilmanton         26:37.4  8:35 
     66   57 7189  Allie McMahon                 10  Durand                         26:37.4  8:35 
     67   58 7195  Charity Wallace               11  Durand                         26:40.1  8:36 
     68   59 7327  Kia Back                      10  Independence-Gilmanton         26:48.9  8:38 
     69   60 7288  Sophia Schultz                10  Fall Creek                     26:54.0  8:40 
     70      7281  Lylian Anderson               11  Fall Creek                     26:54.5  8:40 
     71   61 7370  Marissa Shelstad              11  Prescott                       27:26.2  8:50 
     72      7426  Natalie Hansen                11  Somerset                       27:29.1  8:51 
     73      7438  Ava Urquhart                  11  Somerset                       27:35.1  8:53 
     74      7424  Marissa German                12  Somerset                       27:46.9  8:57 
     75   62 7224  Carly Mohr                    11  Elk Mound                      27:51.1  8:58 
     76   63 7333  Bianca Najera                 12  Independence-Gilmanton         27:56.0  9:00 
     77      6973  Kelsey Lien                    9  Blair-Taylor                   27:57.8  9:01 
     78      7194  Gabrielle Schneider           10  Durand                         28:03.5  9:02 
     79      7209  Amalia Dyar                   10  Eleva-Strum                    28:04.4  9:03 
     80      7423  Libby Churchich               12  Somerset                       28:29.8  9:11 
     81      7437  Alissa Simonet                11  Somerset                       28:39.4  9:14 
     82   64 7246  Andrea Esterby                10  Ellsworth                      29:10.5  9:24 
     83   65 7218  Kylee Anderson                10  Elk Mound                      29:17.2  9:26 
     84   66 7255  Abigail Michels               11  Ellsworth                      29:17.3  9:26 
     85   67 7331  Andi Lahen                    12  Independence-Gilmanton         30:20.9  9:47 
     86      7435  Ella Reese                    11  Somerset                       30:21.4  9:47 
     87   68 7144  Rachel Montgomery             12  Boyceville                     30:25.3  9:48 
     88   69 7227  Addison Young                 11  Elk Mound                      30:42.4  9:54 
     89   70 7223  Karlen Knospe                 10  Elk Mound                      32:16.1 10:24 
     90   71 7145  Ashley Prestrud                9  Boyceville                     32:16.3 10:24 
     91      7284  Ellie Coach                    9  Fall Creek                     32:33.6 10:29 
     92      7346  Jewel Kleinsasser             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              35:11.6 11:20 
     93      7429  Lydia Kunkel                  11  Somerset                       36:13.3 11:40 
     94      7208  Jillian Awe                   11  Eleva-Strum                    36:16.1 11:41 
     95      7427  Jamie Kulibert                12  Somerset                       36:48.5 11:51 
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       1.    50  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (21:54.9  109:34.4 0:25.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Autumn Jacks              11 21:43.2
       2      8  Jadence Nagel             10 21:48.0
       3      9  Lilly Geary               12 21:50.2
       4     12  Alessia Gatta             12 22:04.1
       5     14  Jayla Nagel               12 22:08.9
       6   ( 23) McKinley Ray              12 22:56.1
       7   ( 38) Hailey Gander             11 24:40.5

       2.    51  St. Croix Central                          (21:43.6  108:38.0 1:49.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kaitlyn Carlson           12 20:53.0
       2      5  Adeline Swanson           10 21:14.2
       3      6  Abby Lamers               10 21:25.9
       4     17  Sidnie Roshell            11 22:22.2
       5     21  Emmie Collins             10 22:42.7
       6   ( 24) Ellie Smith               11 23:01.8
       7   ( 25) Libby Collins             11 23:03.8

       3.   120  Durand                                     (22:57.3  114:46.5 3:30.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lauren Peterson           12 20:53.8
       2     22  Chloe Auth                10 22:54.1
       3     29  Ferrari Wallace           10 23:16.2
       4     30  Holly Plumer              11 23:18.4
       5     36  Felicity Wallace           9 24:24.0
       6   ( 57) Allie McMahon             10 26:37.4
       7   ( 58) Charity Wallace           11 26:40.1

       4.   128  Fall Creek                                 (23:10.1  115:50.5 3:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jenna Anders              12 21:00.5
       2     15  Megan Johnston            12 22:08.9
       3     33  Evelyn Bergeron           11 23:42.8
       4     34  Brynn Clemons             10 24:05.9
       5     42  Paige Aldrich              9 24:52.4
       6   ( 44) Cora Peterson             10 25:34.0
       7   ( 60) Sophia Schultz            10 26:54.0

       5.   163  Boyceville                                 (24:37.4  123:06.7 8:34.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Haylie Rasmussen          12 21:50.8
       2     16  Jaden Stevens             11 22:12.8
       3     26  Ashlyn Maska               9 23:10.8
       4     43  Sarah Stoveren            11 25:27.0
       5     68  Rachel Montgomery         12 30:25.3
       6   ( 71) Ashley Prestrud            9 32:16.3

       6.   167  Altoona                                    (24:03.9  120:19.2 6:07.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Greta Peters              10 20:04.8
       2     31  Emmy Anczak               10 23:30.9
       3     40  Leah Saeger               12 24:49.7
       4     46  Grace McIntosh            10 25:41.2
       5     49  Miriam Hoage              10 26:12.6
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       7.   168  Somerset                                   (24:02.9  120:14.4 3:13.0)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Hailee Patrick             9 22:27.2
       2     32  Ella Olson                10 23:36.1
       3     35  Hannah Mroz               10 24:05.9
       4     37  Mia Olson                 12 24:25.0
       5     45  Grace Laboissiere          9 25:40.2
       6   ( 47) Sophia German              9 26:04.2
       7   ( 52) Josie Sanchez             11 26:23.2

       8.   189  Independence-Gilmanton                     (24:36.1  123:00.3 4:44.3)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Taylor Sylla               9 22:04.6
       2     20  Gracie Rombalski          11 22:39.4
       3     41  Leah Sylla                11 24:50.0
       4     56  Angie Matute              10 26:37.4
       5     59  Kia Back                  10 26:48.9
       6   ( 63) Bianca Najera             12 27:56.0
       7   ( 67) Andi Lahen                12 30:20.9

       9.   204  Elk Mound                                  (25:31.4  127:36.8 7:22.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Ellie Schiszik            10 21:54.7
       2     18  Marley King               11 22:26.3
       3     48  Aleya Hadenfeldt          12 26:07.5
       4     62  Carly Mohr                11 27:51.1
       5     65  Kylee Anderson            10 29:17.2
       6   ( 69) Addison Young             11 30:42.4
       7   ( 70) Karlen Knospe             10 32:16.1

      10.   228  Ellsworth                                  (25:44.0  128:39.6 5:55.9)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Kayla Kressin             11 23:14.6
       2     28  Chloe VanWatermeulen      11 23:15.5
       3     54  Morgan Halverson          10 26:28.9
       4     55  Jillian Griggs            11 26:30.1
       5     64  Andrea Esterby            10 29:10.5
       6   ( 66) Abigail Michels           11 29:17.3

      11.   254  Prescott                                   (26:14.7  131:13.3 2:45.2)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Camryn Rickers            10 24:41.0
       2     50  Brooke Engeldinger        10 26:17.6
       3     51  Faith Parmeter            10 26:23.1
       4     53  Addison Huppert           12 26:25.4
       5     61  Marissa Shelstad          11 27:26.2



                                    Durand/Arkansaw Invitational
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      7174  Paxtyn Duellman                7  Cochrane-Fountain City         12:36.5  6:19 
      2    1 7097  Abigail Hoage                  7  Altoona MS                     13:03.1  6:32 
      3    2 7389  Kyla Gotzinger                 7  Prescott Middle School         13:15.2  6:38 
      4    3 7138  Ellie Engeman                  8  Boyceville                     13:22.6  6:42 
      5      7173  Kinley Arneson                 7  Cochrane-Fountain City         13:33.0  6:47 
      6    4 7390  Kennedy Holub                  8  Prescott Middle School         13:36.5  6:49 
      7    5 7497  Renata Kool                    8  Viking Middle School           13:37.5  6:49 
      8      7330  Sophia Kampa                   8  Independence-Gilmanton         13:39.0  6:50 
      9    6 7139  Blake Jeske                    7  Boyceville                     13:39.4  6:50 
     10      7335  Allie Sylla                    7  Independence-Gilmanton         13:44.5  6:53 
     11    7 7151  Brooklyn Talmage               7  Boyceville                     13:51.3  6:56 
     12      7180  Veronica Leavens               7  Colfax                         13:59.5  7:00 
     13      7221  Lola Jerome                    8  Elk Mound                      14:10.5  7:06 
     14    8 7192  Paityn Poeschel                8  Durand                         14:13.8  7:07 
     15    9 7193  Aubrianna Rieland              8  Durand                         14:16.9  7:09 
     16   10 7507  Jane Volgren                   8  Viking Middle School           14:18.8  7:10 
     17   11 7449  Hazel Bruns                    6  Somerset Middle School         14:19.3  7:10 
     18   12 7198  Addie Weber                    7  Durand                         14:23.2  7:12 
     19   13 7499  Camryn Margelofsky             8  Viking Middle School           14:24.4  7:13 
     20   14 7103  Emerald Marin                  6  Altoona MS                     14:24.5  7:13 
     21   15 7093  Rylee Braun                    7  Altoona MS                     14:27.3  7:14 
     22   16 7147  Ainsley Roemhild               6  Boyceville                     14:29.1  7:15 
     23   17 7297  Paige Anderson                 6  Fall Creek MS                  14:29.6  7:15 
     24   18 7455  Elsa Mroz                      6  Somerset Middle School         14:30.8  7:16 
     25   19 7508  Jenna Volgren                  6  Viking Middle School           14:38.5  7:20 
     26   20 7111  Reese Wolfe                    7  Altoona MS                     14:39.8  7:20 
     27   21 7503  Addison Rasmussen              6  Viking Middle School           14:40.4  7:21 
     28   22 7140  Sydney Larson                  8  Boyceville                     14:40.7  7:21 
     29   23 7454  Elliana Mroz                   6  Somerset Middle School         14:43.3  7:22 
     30   24 7500  Elly McKeever                  7  Viking Middle School           14:45.8  7:23 
     31   25 7109  Sydney Steffes                 7  Altoona MS                     14:49.3  7:25 
     32      7175  Arden Hayden                   7  Cochrane-Fountain City         15:00.5  7:31 
     33      7219  Rhiana Fischer                 8  Elk Mound                      15:02.8  7:32 
     34   26 7199  Kori Weber                     7  Durand                         15:03.3  7:32 
     35   27 7100  Alaina Lebeis                  8  Altoona MS                     15:04.7  7:33 
     36   28 7504  Kallie Schutz                  6  Viking Middle School           15:04.7  7:33 
     37      7530  Lexi Kurth                     7  Whitehall                      15:07.3  7:34 
     38   29 7098  Brya Kleinschmidt              8  Altoona MS                     15:08.3  7:35 
     39      7104  Kylie Mulder                   8  Altoona MS                     15:14.4  7:38 
     40   30 7251  Mackenzie Hince                6  Ellsworth                      15:15.9  7:38 
     41      7495  Camryn Ferg                    6  Viking Middle School           15:21.1  7:41 
     42      7105  Anikah Nesseth                 8  Altoona MS                     15:37.5  7:49 
     43      7107  Peyton Poehls                  8  Altoona MS                     15:38.3  7:50 
     44      7095  Brooke Groves                  8  Altoona MS                     15:40.2  7:51 
     45   31 7395  Emma Schmitz                   8  Prescott Middle School         15:41.7  7:51 
     46   32 7394  Lyla Randolph                  6  Prescott Middle School         15:42.3  7:52 
     47      7226  Lexi Solberg                   8  Elk Mound                      15:49.8  7:55 
     48      7502  Myla Polk                      6  Viking Middle School           15:50.0  7:55 
     49      7176  Trinity Jilk                   7  Cochrane-Fountain City         16:08.9  8:05 
     50      7496  Hailey House                   7  Viking Middle School           16:09.7  8:05 
     51   33 7451  Jane Fohrenkamm                6  Somerset Middle School         16:15.2  8:08 
     52      7108  Morgan Smith                   8  Altoona MS                     16:17.1  8:09 
     53   34 7303  Grace Walters                  6  Fall Creek MS                  16:19.4  8:10 
     54   35 7141  Emily Leslie                   6  Boyceville                     16:24.0  8:12 
     55   36 7398  Payten Theis                   6  Prescott Middle School         16:35.0  8:18 
     56      7493  Hadley Brown                   6  Viking Middle School           16:44.6  8:23 
     57   37 7258  Sophia Place                   7  Ellsworth                      16:52.1  8:27 
     58   38 7448  Evelyn Bruns                   8  Somerset Middle School         16:53.0  8:27 
     59   39 7447  Cora Bighley                   6  Somerset Middle School         16:53.0  8:27 
     60      7101  Kimberly Lenberg               8  Altoona MS                     16:57.0  8:29 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   40 7243  Riley Borst                    6  Ellsworth                      16:59.0  8:30 
     62      7506  Avery Van Allen                8  Viking Middle School           17:02.4  8:32 
     63   41 7299  Lily Deutsch                   8  Fall Creek MS                  17:05.9  8:33 
     64      7099  Evelyn Larson                  8  Altoona MS                     17:13.5  8:37 
     65   42 7148  Layla Score                    8  Boyceville                     17:16.1  8:39 
     66      7106  Clara Noe                      8  Altoona MS                     17:18.6  8:40 
     67      7102  Lily Ludy                      8  Altoona MS                     17:19.7  8:40 
     68   43 7456  Naomi Neshim                   8  Somerset Middle School         17:20.4  8:41 
     69   44 7388  Brynn Duffy                    6  Prescott Middle School         17:23.6  8:42 
     70   45 7384  Alina Bauman                   6  Prescott Middle School         17:24.7  8:43 
     71      7452  Nola Hahn                      7  Somerset Middle School         17:25.8  8:43 
     72      7457  Alina Stemmann                 7  Somerset Middle School         17:28.2  8:45 
     73      7385  Isabella Britton               8  Prescott Middle School         17:45.3  8:53 
     74   46 7302  Emily Volbrecht                7  Fall Creek MS                  17:57.0  8:59 
     75      7110  Hazel Thurner                  6  Altoona MS                     18:01.0  9:01 
     76      7137  Hannah Bensend                 6  Boyceville                     18:07.9  9:04 
     77      7143  Katie Maska                    6  Boyceville                     18:15.4  9:08 
     78   47 7188  Annie Mansmith                 6  Durand                         18:24.4  9:13 
     79      7383  Kaitlynn Bamber                6  Prescott Middle School         18:27.4  9:14 
     80   48 7245  Amelia Dopp                    7  Ellsworth                      18:50.2  9:26 
     81   49 7300  Kaylyn Johnson                 7  Fall Creek MS                  18:57.7  9:29 
     82      7505  Abigail Stehr                  6  Viking Middle School           18:58.2  9:30 
     83      7396  Miah Smith                     6  Prescott Middle School         19:05.3  9:33 
     84      7094  Paxton Brice                   6  Altoona MS                     19:15.7  9:38 
     85   50 7298  Reagan Carey                   8  Fall Creek MS                  19:21.1  9:41 
     86      7387  Alexa Droher                   6  Prescott Middle School         19:23.5  9:42 
     87      7181  Kendall Wilson                 7  Colfax                         19:46.3  9:54 
     88   51 7259  Kyra Roesler                   7  Ellsworth                      19:47.3  9:54 
     89   52 7257  Nevaeh Peters                  7  Ellsworth                      19:47.5  9:54 
     90   53 7256  Emmaline Pechacek              6  Ellsworth                      20:14.4 10:08 
     91      7498  Gracie Kusilek                 6  Viking Middle School           20:36.8 10:19 
     92      7096  Kenzie Helstern                6  Altoona MS                     21:53.9 10:57 
     93      7397  Abigail Stancer                6  Prescott Middle School         21:53.9 10:57 
     94      7254  Aria Mennenga                  7  Ellsworth                      22:48.1 11:25 
     95      7244  Madalynn Constant              7  Ellsworth                      22:49.5 11:25 
     96      7450  Audrey Dalzell                 6  Somerset Middle School         23:22.8 11:42 
     97      7391  Nixie Knyphausen               6  Prescott Middle School         23:43.2 11:52 
     98      7453  Isabella Leroux                7  Somerset Middle School         23:43.9 11:52 
     99      7248  Isabella Fox                   6  Ellsworth                      24:04.5 12:03 
    100      7252  Temperance Hoff                7  Ellsworth                      26:14.5 13:08 
    101      7261  Amilya Veenendall              7  Ellsworth                      26:16.8 13:09 
    102      7399  Savannah Whiting               7  Prescott Middle School         26:41.3 13:21 
    103   54 7301  Charlotte O'Donnell            6  Fall Creek MS                  28:16.6 14:09 
    104      7393  Brenna Mabry                   6  Prescott Middle School         30:05.3 15:03 
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                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    54  Boyceville                                 (14:00.7  70:03.1 1:18.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ellie Engeman              8 13:22.6
       2      6  Blake Jeske                7 13:39.4
       3      7  Brooklyn Talmage           7 13:51.3
       4     16  Ainsley Roemhild           6 14:29.1
       5     22  Sydney Larson              8 14:40.7
       6   ( 35) Emily Leslie               6 16:24.0
       7   ( 42) Layla Score                8 17:16.1

       2.    68  Viking Middle School                       (14:20.0  71:39.6 1:02.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Renata Kool                8 13:37.5
       2     10  Jane Volgren               8 14:18.8
       3     13  Camryn Margelofsky         8 14:24.4
       4     19  Jenna Volgren              6 14:38.5
       5     21  Addison Rasmussen          6 14:40.4
       6   ( 24) Elly McKeever              7 14:45.8
       7   ( 28) Kallie Schutz              6 15:04.7

       3.    75  Altoona MS                                 (14:16.8  71:24.0 1:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abigail Hoage              7 13:03.1
       2     14  Emerald Marin              6 14:24.5
       3     15  Rylee Braun                7 14:27.3
       4     20  Reese Wolfe                7 14:39.8
       5     25  Sydney Steffes             7 14:49.3
       6   ( 27) Alaina Lebeis              8 15:04.7
       7   ( 29) Brya Kleinschmidt          8 15:08.3

       4.   102  Durand                                     (15:16.4  76:21.6 4:10.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Paityn Poeschel            8 14:13.8
       2      9  Aubrianna Rieland          8 14:16.9
       3     12  Addie Weber                7 14:23.2
       4     26  Kori Weber                 7 15:03.3
       5     47  Annie Mansmith             6 18:24.4

       5.   105  Prescott Middle School                     (14:58.2  74:50.7 3:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kyla Gotzinger             7 13:15.2
       2      4  Kennedy Holub              8 13:36.5
       3     31  Emma Schmitz               8 15:41.7
       4     32  Lyla Randolph              6 15:42.3
       5     36  Payten Theis               6 16:35.0
       6   ( 44) Brynn Duffy                6 17:23.6
       7   ( 45) Alina Bauman               6 17:24.7

       6.   123  Somerset Middle School                     (15:20.4  76:41.6 2:33.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Hazel Bruns                6 14:19.3
       2     18  Elsa Mroz                  6 14:30.8
       3     23  Elliana Mroz               6 14:43.3
       4     33  Jane Fohrenkamm            6 16:15.2
       5     38  Evelyn Bruns               8 16:53.0
       6   ( 39) Cora Bighley               6 16:53.0
       7   ( 43) Naomi Neshim               8 17:20.4



                                    Durand/Arkansaw Invitational
                                     Rolling Greens Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   187  Fall Creek MS                              (16:58.0  84:49.6 4:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Paige Anderson             6 14:29.6
       2     34  Grace Walters              6 16:19.4
       3     41  Lily Deutsch               8 17:05.9
       4     46  Emily Volbrecht            7 17:57.0
       5     49  Kaylyn Johnson             7 18:57.7
       6   ( 50) Reagan Carey               8 19:21.1
       7   ( 54) Charlotte O'Donnell        6 28:16.6

       8.   206  Ellsworth                                  (17:32.9  87:44.5 4:31.4)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Mackenzie Hince            6 15:15.9
       2     37  Sophia Place               7 16:52.1
       3     40  Riley Borst                6 16:59.0
       4     48  Amelia Dopp                7 18:50.2
       5     51  Kyra Roesler               7 19:47.3
       6   ( 52) Nevaeh Peters              7 19:47.5
       7   ( 53) Emmaline Pechacek          6 20:14.4


